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StC

356

101

172

176

133

777

79

288

88

188

266

4

472

167

74

219

811

557

573

108

175

182

111

214

411

81

139

Příjmenní

MICHALÁK

TRÖTSCHER

ZÁRUBA

ŠUSTR

KOLEK

KLAR

BÍLÍK

BRAUN

MIKULÍK

TOMIŠKA ml.

KOWAL

MICHÁLEK

SIERON

TOMIŠKA st.

KUCZYNSKI

KOZÁK

HELIS

HOMICH

SUCHODOLSKI

MYSLIVEČEK

DRIENOVSKÝ

EIBL

ŠVEC

KREJBICH

VYBÍRAL

ROUBALÍK

KIŠA

Jméno

ROMAN

MICHAEL

MIROSLAV

JIŘÍ

MARTIN

MARTIN

RICHARD

NORBERT

MARTIN

PETR

MARTIN

MAREK

PAWEL

PETR

MARCIN

JAN

VÁCLAV

SERGEY

BORYS

JAN

LUBOŠ

PETR

PETR

FILIP

PETR

ZDENĚK

VÍTEK

Club

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

Moto

YAMAHA R1

YAMAHA R1

BMW 1000RR

KAWASAKI ZX10R

YAMAHA R1

BMW HP 1000

BMW S1000RR

BMW S 1000RR

HONDA CBR 1000RR

KAWASAKI ZX10R

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

SUZUKI GSXR 750

BMW S1000RR

YAMAHA R1

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

APRILIA RSV 1000

YAMAHA R1

DUCATI 1098

DUCATI

YAMAHA R1

HONDA CBR 1000RR

YAMAHA YZF R1

DUCATI 1198

HONDA CBR 1000RR

KAWASAKI ZX10R

HONDA CBR 1000RR

Kol

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

Celk.čas

11:03.250

11:03.775

11:07.425

11:21.201

11:21.840

11:25.701

11:30.023

11:35.568

11:39.547

11:43.976

11:45.818

11:49.466

11:56.050

11:56.073

12:05.249

12:05.466

12:05.805

12:18.645

12:20.210

12:23.300

12:43.216

12:45.230

12:52.595

12:54.022

9:48.419

10:23.410

11:21.938

Dif

0.525

4.175

17.951

18.590

22.451

26.773

32.318

36.297

40.726

42.568

46.216

52.800

52.823

1:01.999

1:02.216

1:02.555

1:15.395

1:16.960

1:20.050

1:39.966

1:41.980

1:49.345

1:50.772

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

N.čas

2:11.294

2:11.279

2:11.813

2:13.601

2:13.921

2:12.578

2:16.657

2:16.646

2:17.336

2:18.654

2:19.653

2:19.988

2:20.229

2:21.007

2:22.660

2:22.297

2:22.110

2:24.245

2:25.892

2:25.226

2:31.113

2:30.097

2:31.235

2:31.141

2:23.166

2:33.546

2:46.419

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

0.525

Prům.rychlost

146,551

N.čas kola

2:11.279

Km/h

148,082

Nejlepší kolo

101 - MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER
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Jezdci(ů) Kol

1MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER (101)

2ROMAN MICHALÁK (356)

3MIROSLAV ZÁRUBA (172)

4RICHARD BÍLÍK (79)

5MARTIN KOLEK (133)

6JIŘÍ ŠUSTR (176)

7NORBERT BRAUN (288)

8MARTIN KOWAL (266)

9PETR TOMIŠKA ml. (188)

10MARTIN MIKULÍK (88)

11MAREK MICHÁLEK (4)

12MARCIN KUCZYNSKI (74)

13PETR TOMIŠKA st. (167)

14PAWEL SIERON (472)

15MARTIN KLAR (777)

16BORYS SUCHODOLSKI (573)

17JAN KOZÁK (219)

18VÁCLAV HELIS (811)

19LUBOŠ DRIENOVSKÝ (175)

20SERGEY HOMICH (557)

21PETR VYBÍRAL (411)

22JAN MYSLIVEČEK (108)

23PETR ŠVEC (111)

24FILIP KREJBICH (214)

25ZDENĚK ROUBALÍK (81)

26PETR EIBL (182)

27VÍTEK KIŠA (139)
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356
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133
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811

411
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557
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4
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4
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411
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5

356

101

172

176

133

777

79

288

88

188

266

4

472
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219

811
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573
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111

214

Tabulka průjezdů
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Kolo

2
3

4
5

(266) MARTIN KOWAL

1
2
3
4

5

(4) MAREK MICHÁLEK
1
2

3
4
5

(472) PAWEL SIERON
1
2
3

4
5

(167) PETR TOMIŠKA st.

1
2
3
4

5

(74) MARCIN KUCZYNSKI
1
2

3
4
5

(219) JAN KOZÁK
1
2
3

4
5

(811) VÁCLAV HELIS

1
2
3
4
5

(557) SERGEY HOMICH
1
2

3
4
5

(573) BORYS SUCHODOLSKI
1
2
3

4

Čas kola

2:20.835
2:18.878

2:18.654

2:19.510

2:20.339
2:20.825
2:19.705

2:19.653

2:21.307

2:20.658

2:19.988

2:20.149

2:22.549
2:22.835

2:20.229

2:20.395

2:22.856
2:21.718

2:21.007

2:21.012

2:22.660

2:25.249
2:24.353
2:24.033

2:23.090
2:22.920

2:22.360

2:22.297

2:23.461
2:22.801
2:22.479

2:22.110

2:27.077

2:24.917

2:24.245

2:24.864

2:26.969
2:26.743

2:25.892

Dif

+2.181
+0.224

+0.856

+0.686
+1.172
+0.052

+1.319

+0.670

+0.161

+2.320
+2.606

+0.166

+1.849
+0.711

+0.005

+2.589
+1.693
+1.373

+0.793
+0.623

+0.063

+1.351
+0.691
+0.369

+2.832

+0.672

+0.619

+1.077
+0.851

Denní čas

16:09:26.623
16:11:45.501

16:14:04.155
16:16:23.665

16:07:04.985
16:09:25.324
16:11:46.149
16:14:05.854

16:16:25.507

16:07:07.053
16:09:28.360

16:11:49.018
16:14:09.006
16:16:29.155

16:07:09.731
16:09:32.280
16:11:55.115

16:14:15.344
16:16:35.739

16:07:09.169
16:09:32.025
16:11:53.743
16:14:14.750

16:16:35.762

16:07:08.643
16:09:31.303

16:11:56.552
16:14:20.905
16:16:44.938

16:07:14.488
16:09:37.578
16:12:00.498

16:14:22.858
16:16:45.155

16:07:14.643
16:09:38.104
16:12:00.905
16:14:23.384
16:16:45.494

16:07:17.231
16:09:44.308

16:12:09.225
16:14:33.470
16:16:58.334

16:07:14.353
16:09:41.322
16:12:08.065

16:14:33.957

Kolo

5

(108) JAN MYSLIVEČEK
1
2

3
4
5

(175) LUBOŠ DRIENOVSKÝ
1
2
3

4
5

(182) PETR EIBL

1
2
3
4
5

(111) PETR ŠVEC
1
2

3
4
5

(214) FILIP KREJBICH
1
2
3

4
5

(411) PETR VYBÍRAL
1

2
3
4

(81) ZDENĚK ROUBALÍK
1
2
3

4

(139) VÍTEK KIŠA
1

2
3
4

Čas kola

2:25.942

2:28.021

2:26.230
2:25.579

2:25.226

2:31.901

2:31.113

2:31.255
2:31.835

2:31.491
2:30.351

2:30.097

2:31.019

2:33.776

2:32.156

2:31.235

2:34.184

2:33.380
2:32.583

2:31.141

2:35.187

2:23.676
2:23.334

2:23.166

2:34.501

2:33.546

2:33.550

2:48.646

2:46.419

2:48.261

Dif

+0.050

+2.795

+1.004
+0.353

+0.788

+0.142
+0.722

+1.394
+0.254

+0.922

+2.541

+0.921

+2.949

+2.239
+1.442

+4.046

+0.510
+0.168

+0.955

+0.004

+2.227

+1.842

Denní čas

16:16:59.899

16:07:17.933
16:09:45.954

16:12:12.184
16:14:37.763
16:17:02.989

16:07:16.801
16:09:48.702
16:12:19.815

16:14:51.070
16:17:22.905

16:07:21.961
16:09:53.452
16:12:23.803
16:14:53.900
16:17:24.919

16:07:20.933
16:09:54.709

16:12:26.865
16:14:58.100
16:17:32.284

16:07:21.420
16:09:54.800
16:12:27.383

16:14:58.524
16:17:33.711

16:07:17.932

16:09:41.608
16:12:04.942
16:14:28.108

16:07:21.502
16:09:56.003
16:12:29.549

16:15:03.099

16:07:38.301

16:10:26.947
16:13:13.366
16:16:01.627

Kolo

(356) ROMAN MICHALÁK
1

2
3
4
5

(101) MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER
1
2
3

4
5

(172) MIROSLAV ZÁRUBA

1
2
3
4

5

(176) JIŘÍ ŠUSTR
1
2

3
4
5

(133) MARTIN KOLEK
1
2
3

4
5

(777) MARTIN KLAR

1
2
3
4

5

(79) RICHARD BÍLÍK
1
2

3
4
5

(288) NORBERT BRAUN
1
2
3

4
5

(88) MARTIN MIKULÍK

1
2
3
4
5

(188) PETR TOMIŠKA ml.
1

Čas kola

2:11.678
2:11.797

2:11.294

2:11.534

2:12.596
2:11.690

2:11.279

2:11.412

2:12.386

2:11.813

2:12.372

2:13.077

2:14.635

2:14.881
2:13.825

2:13.601

2:14.150
2:14.763

2:14.923

2:13.921

2:15.163

2:12.578

2:13.586

2:13.528

2:16.657

2:16.867
2:17.360
2:18.232

2:18.960
2:17.927

2:17.023

2:16.646

2:19.793
2:18.251

2:17.336

2:18.055

Dif

+0.384
+0.503

+0.240

+1.317
+0.411

+0.133

+0.573

+0.559

+1.264

+1.034

+1.280
+0.224

+0.229
+0.842

+1.002

+2.585

+1.008

+0.950

+0.210
+0.703
+1.575

+2.314
+1.281

+0.377

+2.457
+0.915

+0.719

Denní čas

16:06:56.636

16:09:08.314
16:11:20.111
16:13:31.405
16:15:42.939

16:06:56.487
16:09:09.083
16:11:20.773

16:13:32.052
16:15:43.464

16:06:57.466
16:09:09.852
16:11:21.665
16:13:34.037

16:15:47.114

16:07:03.948
16:09:18.583

16:11:33.464
16:13:47.289
16:16:00.890

16:07:03.772
16:09:17.922
16:11:32.685

16:13:47.608
16:16:01.529

16:07:10.535
16:09:25.698
16:11:38.276
16:13:51.862

16:16:05.390

16:07:00.596
16:09:17.253

16:11:34.120
16:13:51.480
16:16:09.712

16:07:04.701
16:09:23.661
16:11:41.588

16:13:58.611
16:16:15.257

16:07:05.801
16:09:25.594
16:11:43.845
16:14:01.181
16:16:19.236

16:07:05.788
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